Morris County Municipal Utilities Authority
Year 2022 - $17,500 Remuneration List

Listing of all attorneys, advisors, consultants, and any other person, firm,
business, partnership, corporation, or other organization which received

$17,500 or more during the preceding fiscal year for any service whatsoever

rendered to the of the authority.

VENDOR NAME

ADOPT A HIGHWAY
AIR PURIFIERS, INC.

AQUINO PLUMBING

AT NORTHERN NJ/MID ATLANTIC
BEYER FORD

CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY

CHLIC (CIGNA)

COUNTY COLLEGE OF MORRIS
COUNTY OF MORRIS

DLS MAINTENANCE & CONSTRUCTION
FCR MORRIS LLC

JERSEY CENTRAL POWER & LIGHT
JOHN DUFFY FUEL COMPANY
JOHN GARCIA CONSTRUCTION CO.
JP MASCARO & SONS

KIRK ALLEN TRUCKING, LLC
KOMPTECH AMERICAS LLC
MARAZITI FALCON, LLP

MXI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
NISIVOCCIA LLP

PARADIGM SOFTWAR, LLC

PCS PUMP & PROCESS
PERSISTENT CONSTRUCTION, INC,
RICHARD A. ALAIMO ENGINEERING
RYDIN DECAL

SERVICE TIRE TRUCK

SOUTHEAST MORRIS COUNTY M.U.A.
STATE OF NJ - TREASURER
SUBURBAN CONSULTING

TAYLOR OIL COMPANY

TOWNSHIP OF MOUNT OLIVE
TOWNSHIP OF PARSIPPANY

TOWNSHIP OF PARSIPPANY - TROY HILLS

TOWNSHIP OF RANDOLPH
US TANK PAINTING INC.
WASTEQUIP, LLC

AMT $ PAID

$17,854.00
$18,085.00
$23,988.00
$137,440.00
$33,357.76
$54,354.05
$2,011,657.82
$27,056.48
$754,411.09
$20,555.00
$273,982.53
$467,317.91
$35,714.01
$74,822.73
$33,465,687.06
$33,861.25
$651,150.00
$76,967.00
$234,507.47
$52,560.00
$40,313.71
$38,464.04
$1,908,370.50
$126,117.63
$18,184.54
$50,394.35
$242,271.97
$1,689,719.02
$127,615.26
$18,633.95
$770,150.53
$224,884.00
$1,439,148.69
$125,465.31
$1,510,600.00
$42,750.00



