Morris County Municipal Utilities Authority

Year 2022 - \$17,500 Remuneration List

Listing of all attorneys, advisors, consultants, and any other person, firm, business, partnership, corporation, or other organization which received \$17,500 or more during the preceding fiscal year for any service whatsoever rendered to the of the authority.

VENDOR NAME	AMT \$ PAID
ADOPT A HIGHWAY	\$17,854.00
AIR PURIFIERS, INC.	\$18,085.00
AQUINO PLUMBING	\$23,988.00
AT NORTHERN NJ/MID ATLANTIC	\$137,440.00
BEYER FORD	\$33,357.76
CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY	\$54,354.05
CHLIC (CIGNA)	\$2,011,657.82
COUNTY COLLEGE OF MORRIS	\$27,056.48
COUNTY OF MORRIS	\$754,411.09
DLS MAINTENANCE & CONSTRUCTION	\$20,555.00
FCR MORRIS LLC	\$273,982.53
JERSEY CENTRAL POWER & LIGHT	\$467,317.91
JOHN DUFFY FUEL COMPANY	\$35,714.01
JOHN GARCIA CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$74,822.73
JP MASCARO & SONS	\$33,465,687.06
KIRK ALLEN TRUCKING, LLC	\$33,861.25
KOMPTECH AMERICAS LLC	\$651,150.00
MARAZITI FALCON, LLP	\$76,967.00
MXI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	\$234,507.47
NISIVOCCIA LLP	\$52,560.00
PARADIGM SOFTWAR, LLC	\$40,313.71
PCS PUMP & PROCESS	\$38,464.04
PERSISTENT CONSTRUCTION, INC,	\$1,908,370.50
RICHARD A. ALAIMO ENGINEERING	\$126,117.63
RYDIN DECAL	\$18,184.54
SERVICE TIRE TRUCK	\$50,394.35
SOUTHEAST MORRIS COUNTY M.U.A.	\$242,271.97
STATE OF NJ - TREASURER	\$1,689,719.02
SUBURBAN CONSULTING	\$127,615.26
TAYLOR OIL COMPANY	\$18,633.95
TOWNSHIP OF MOUNT OLIVE	\$770,150.53
TOWNSHIP OF PARSIPPANY	\$224,884.00
TOWNSHIP OF PARSIPPANY - TROY HILLS	\$1,439,148.69
TOWNSHIP OF RANDOLPH	\$125,465.31
US TANK PAINTING INC.	\$1,510,600.00
WASTEQUIP, LLC	\$42,750.00